
 2021 FDA New Employee Orientation Dates  

DC-MD-VA Local Hires  

 

 
 

 

 

January  8:00 AM 4:00 PM Zoom Live Virtual  
February   8:00 AM 4:00 PM Zoom Live Virtual  
February   8:00 AM 4:00 PM Zoom Live Virtual  
March   8:00 AM 4:00 PM Zoom Live Virtual  
March  8:00 AM 4:00 PM Zoom Live Virtual  
March  8:00 AM 4:00 PM Zoom Live Virtual  
April  8:00 AM 4:00 PM Zoom Live Virtual  
April  8:00 AM 4:00 PM Zoom Live Virtual  
May  8:00 AM 4:00 PM Zoom Live Virtual  
May  8:00 AM 4:00 PM Zoom Live Virtual  
June  8:00 AM 4:00 PM Zoom Live Virtual  
June  8:00 AM 4:00 PM Zoom Live Virtual  
July 07/06/2021 Tuesday 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Zoom Live Virtual  
July 07/19/2021 Monday 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Zoom Live Virtual  
August 08/02/2021 Monday 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Zoom Live Virtual  
August 08/16/2021 Monday 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Zoom Live Virtual  
August 08/30/2021 Monday 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Zoom Live Virtual  
September 09/13/2021 Monday 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Zoom Live Virtual  
September 09/27/2021 Monday 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Zoom Live Virtual  
October  10/12/2021 Tuesday 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Zoom Live Virtual  
October 10/25/2021 Monday 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Zoom Live Virtual  
November 11/08/2021 Monday 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Zoom Live Virtual  
November 11/22/2021 Monday 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Zoom Live Virtual  
December 12/06/2021 Monday 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Zoom Live Virtual  
December 12/20/2021 Monday 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Zoom Live Virtual  



2021 FDA Field New Employee Orientation Dates 
 

January  8:45 AM  4:00 PM Adobe Connect Live Virtual Classroom 
January  8:45 AM 4:00 PM Adobe Connect Live Virtual Classroom 
February  8:45 AM 4:00 PM Adobe Connect Live Virtual Classroom 
February  8:45 AM 4:00 PM Adobe Connect Live Virtual Classroom 
March  8:45 AM 4:00 PM Adobe Connect Live Virtual Classroom 
March  8:45 AM 4:00 PM Adobe Connect Live Virtual Classroom 
March  8:45 AM 4:00 PM Adobe Connect Live Virtual Classroom 
April  8:45 AM 4:00 PM Adobe Connect Live Virtual Classroom 
April  8:45 AM 4:00 PM Adobe Connect Live Virtual Classroom 
May  8:45 AM 4:00 PM Adobe Connect Live Virtual Classroom 
May  8:45 AM 4:00 PM Adobe Connect Live Virtual Classroom 
June  8:45 AM 4:00 PM Adobe Connect Live Virtual Classroom 
June  8:45 AM 4:00 PM Adobe Connect Live Virtual Classroom 
July 7/7/2021 Wed 8:45 AM 4:00 PM Adobe Connect Live Virtual Classroom 
July 7/20/2021 Tue 8:45 AM 4:00 PM Adobe Connect Live Virtual Classroom 
August 8/3/2021 Tue 8:45 AM 4:00 PM Adobe Connect Live Virtual Classroom 
August 8/17/2021 Tue 8:45 AM 4:00 PM Adobe Connect Live Virtual Classroom 
August 8/31/2021 Tue 8:45 AM 4:00 PM Adobe Connect Live Virtual Classroom 
September 9/14/2021 Tue 8:45 AM 4:00 PM Adobe Connect Live Virtual Classroom 
September 9/28/2021 Tue 8:45 AM 4:00 PM Adobe Connect Live Virtual Classroom 
October 10/13/2021 Wed 8:45 AM 4:00 PM Adobe Connect Live Virtual Classroom 
October 10/26/2021 Tue 8:45 AM 4:00 PM Adobe Connect Live Virtual Classroom 
November 11/9/2021 Tue 8:45 AM 4:00 PM Adobe Connect Live Virtual Classroom 
November 11/23/2021 Tue 8:45 AM 4:00 PM Adobe Connect Live Virtual Classroom 
December 12/7/2021 Tue 8:45 AM 4:00 PM Adobe Connect Live Virtual Classroom 
December 12/21/2021 Tue 8:45 AM 4:00 PM Adobe Connect Live Virtual Classroom 

 

Note: Times listed are Eastern Time Zone. 




